
1. WEST GLAMORGAN

2. MID GLAMORGAN

3. SOUTH GLAMORGAN

Dave Tilford 

Mobile: 07970 122214

Email: tilford.dave@uk.sika.com

Regional Sales Manager London & SE :

Chris Lee

Mobile : 07387 413149

Email : lee.chris@uk.sika.com

Regional Sales Manager North & Midlands:

Peter Cowan

Mobile: 07970 122227

Email: cowan.peter@uk.sika.com

Commercial Managers London & SE:

Costin Pavel

Mobile : 07760 981659

Email : pavel.costin@uk.sika.com

Dean Bradbury

Mobile: 07884 813536

Email:  Bradbury.dean@uk.sika.com

Business Unit Manager

Yassar Altaf

Head of Sales & Technical

Ian Williams  

Mobile: 07944 553191

Email: Williams.ian@uk.sika.com

National Sales Manager

Matt Smith

Mobile: 07970122241

Email : smith.matt@uk.sika.com

Peter Cowan- Cover

Mobile: 07970 122227

Email : cowan.peter@uk.sika.com

David Grainger

Mobile: 07551 569685

Email: grainger.david@uk.sika.com

James Clarke 

Mobile : 07384 512857

Email : Clarke.james@uk.sika.com

Central London 

Coverage 

By Post CodeNational  Render Manager 

Chris Mandall

Mobile :  07970 122254

Email : Mandall.chris@uk.sika.com

Kyle Singleton (Technical Sales Advisor)

Mobile: 07741 267896

Email: singleton.kyle@uk.sika.com

Derek Wadsworth

Mobile: 07867 256793

Email: wadswoth.derek@uk.sika.com

Head of Infrastructure

Sarah Langley

Mobile: 07970 122232

Email: langley.sarah@uk.sika.com
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Specification Managers:

Maria Wilson 

Mobile: 07393 461323

Email: Wilson.maria@uk.sika.com

Scott Hawley  (Technical Services 

Manager)

Mobile: 07876 897301

Email: Hawley.scott@uk.sika.com Channel Islands

Scott Hawley & 

Kyle Singleton 




